

ITEM NO.9+10+11 Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22727-22730/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-07-2019 in WP No. 21323/2015 03-07-2019 in WP No. 7975/2018 03-07-2019 in WP No. 5893/2018 03-07-2019 in WP No. 12535/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R CHOKKAPPAN

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 162831/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 145416/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 2051/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 6928/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 28866/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 145415/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES
IA No. 149205/2019 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22749-22786/2019 (XII)

(FOR

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 145510/2019
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 145512/2019

IA No. 145512/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 145510/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 23189/2019 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 147264/2019

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 147265/2019

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 195334/2019

IA No. 195334/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 147264/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 147265/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 26734-26805/2019 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA

162744/2019

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 194388/2019

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 194412/2019

IA No. 194412/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 194388/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 162744/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 26806-26808/2019 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 166571/2019

IA No. 166571/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 27565-27566/2019 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 169987/2019

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 194416/2019

IA No. 194416/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 169987/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 2063-2066/2020 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 3289/2020

IA No. 3289/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 4106/2020 (XII)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 17602/2020

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 17603/2020

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 17604/2020

IA No. 17602/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 17604/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 17603/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

W.P.(C) No. 1411/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No. 174/2021

W.P.(C) No. 173/2021

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.18310/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.18309/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 18-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For parties:

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv. (AGI)

Mr. Vijay Narayan, Sr. Adv. Adv. General,

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AAG
 Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
 Mr. Raja Rajeshwaran. S, Advocate
 Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.
 Ms. Uma Prasuna Bachu, Adv.
 Mr. Siddanth Kohli, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Wilson, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR
 Mr. Richardson Wilson, Adv.

Ms. Suhrit Parthasarathy, Adv.
 Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR
 Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.
 Ms. Amritha Sathyajith, Adv.
 Ms. Ayushma Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Aman Sinha, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, AOR

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv
 Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
 Mr. M. Thangathurai, Adv.
 Ms. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.
 Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
 Ms. Surithi Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. P. Wilson, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D.kumanan, AOR
 Mr. Richardson Wilson, Adv.

Mr. A. Mohan Raj, Adv.
 Ms. Charulata Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
 Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Mahapatra, Adv.
 Mr. Sugam Kumar Jha, Adv.
 Ms. Prachi Hasiya, Adv.
 Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, AOR

Mr. N. Subramaniyan, Adv
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Deepika Nandakumar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Mr. Onkar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neha Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard-in-part.

For further hearing, list the matters on Tuesday, i.e.
23.02.2021.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)